PRODUCT DATA SHEET
HIGH CURRENT MOLDED POWER INDUCTOR P7636 Family
Features Applications
• Lead free (Pb-free) Energy storage choke for
• RoHS compliant • DC/DC Converters
• Very low DC resistance • VRM modules
• Very high current rating • POL Converters
• Low profile

Height
(mm)0,70 4,80
0,86 4,80
1,00 4,80
1,40 4,80
1,85 4,80
2,80 4,80
4,00 4,80
4,20 4,80
6,80 4,80
11,40 4,80
12,30 4,80
14,50 4,80
16,80 4,80
21,40 4,80P7636-1205-100M 10,00 16
P7636-1205-6R8M 6,80 21
P7636-1205-8R2M 8,20 18
P7636-1205-4R7M 4,70 27
P7636-1205-5R6M 5,60 21
P7636-1205-2R2M 2,20 32
P7636-1205-3R3M 3,30 32
P7636-1205-1R5M 1,50 48
P7636-1205-1R8M 1,80 40
P7636-1205-R68M 0,68 54
P7636-1205-1R0M 1,00 50
P7636-1205-R47M 0,47 65
P7636-1205-R56M 0,56 55
Part No. Inductance (µH)  L0
( µH )
Isat ( A ) Typ.
P7636-1205-R33M 0,33 80
b) Ambient Temp. : 25°C
c) Operating Temp. : -40°C to +125°C
d) Storage Temp. : -10°C to +40°C
e) Humidity Range. : 50~60% RH (Product without taping)